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Commissions Lists

# Date

1 2023-
05-
03

2 2023-
05-
03

3 2023-
05-
03

4 2023-
05-
03

5 2023-
05-
03

6 2023-
05-
03

7 2023-
05-
03

8 2023-
05-
03

9 2023-
05-
03

Commissions_Receipt
The Amazing and Awesome

Lifechanger

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

CR#

CR20230503-
681

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
681

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
681

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
681

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
680

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
680

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
680

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
680

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
680

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

DOMINGO,
ARECELI

RABANG,
PAUL

RABANG,
PAUL

CASTILLO,
ESMERALDA

ASUNCION,
KATRINA

MASALLO,
JEFFERSON

TOMES,
THELMA

TOMES,
THELMA

MANGLAL-
LAN, CIELO
MARIE

Amount

70,000.00

15,200.00

10,000.00

90,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@ Commissions_Receipt

Check

Rate No
.25

15

15

19

.20

.25

.25

.25

.25

Web: https://comms.strongnorth-
saladmaster.com/

Total
14,525.00

1,892.40

1,245.00

14,193.00

1,660.00

2,075.00

2,075.00

4,150.00

4,150.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Date

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

2023-
05-
03

Lifechanger

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLACORTA,
LORY

VILLACORTA,
LORY

VILLACORTA,
LORY

CR#

CR20230503-
680 EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
679

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
679

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
679

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
679

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
679

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
679

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
678

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
677

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230503-
677

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

MANGLAL-
LAN, CIELO
MARIE

FIGURACION,
JOZEN

GALANO,
EVANGELINE

BAGAOISAN,
RONALYN

DURAN,
JENNIFER

DURAN,
JENNIFER

TABIOS,
CRISTITA

REYES,
ADRIAN

REYES,
ADRIAN

REYES,
ADRIAN

Amount

15,000.00

8,409.00

20,000.00

7,000.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

56,500.00

28,995.00

40,000.00

10,000.00

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.20

.10

.10

.10

Check

Rate No

Total
3,112.50

1,744.87

4,150.00

1,452.50

1,556.25

1,556.25

9,379.00

2,406.59

3,320.00

830.00



Check

# Date Lifechanger CR# Client Amount Rate No Total

20 2023- VILLACORTA, CR20230503- BATAC, 365,000.00 .10 30,295.00
05- LORY 677 EDIT MARIO
03 DEDUCTIONS

W ooter content goes here. 28th February, 2026 08:42



